DIVING RATES

DIVING PRICE
Orientation Dive Complimentary
Orientation Dive (if no other dive is made) $130
Single Dive $200
Two Tank Dive $380
DAN Insurance: 1 day coverage $12
DAN Insurance: 7 day coverage $25
DAN Insurance: 14 day coverage $40
COURSES

PADI Bubblemaker (8-9 years old) 1 lesson & theory $175
PADI Discover Scuba Diving (10+ years) 1 lesson & 1 dive $340
Additional DSD 1 dive $260
PADI Scuba Diver 2 dives & theory (approx 2-3 days) $895
PADI Open Water Diver 4 dives & theory (approx. 3-4 days) $1,350
Referral / Upgrade to OWD $895
Scuba Tune-Up 1 dive & theory $340
PADI Adventure Diver 3 dives & theory $795
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver 5 dives & theory $1,150
PADI Rescue 6 lessons & theory $1,350
PRIVATE GUIDE

Per Dive $300

Full Day $800
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PATINA 7 DIVE BUTLER

MALDIVES < FARI ISLANDS

Al courses are conducted on a semi-private/private basis with a maximum of 3 students per instructor.
Above prices include all equipment, boat fees, course materials and limited emergency diving insurance.
Personalise any experience with a private instructor and/or a vessel of your choice. Please note that additional fees apply - see boat charter options for more information.

Terms and conditions:
Rates are per person. A minimum of 24 hour pre-booking is re%uired. Please note that all above activities are available on a private basis, different rates apply and are subject to
boat availability. All above prices are in US$ and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). Cancellation policy: For any last minute

cancellation or no show Dive Butler Fari Veli reserves the right to charge 50%/100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by Euests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the

activity, to avoid any cancellation charges. For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any activity due to weather conditions.




DIVING RATES

SPECIALTY COURSES PRICE
Search & Recovery Diver 4 dives & theory $930
Deep Diver 4 dives & theory $930
Wreck Diver 4 dives & theory $930
U/W Navigator 3 dives & theory $930
Night Diver 3 dives & theory $930
U/W Videographer 3 dives & theory $930
Diver Propulsion Vehicle Diver 2 dives & theory $530
Boat Diver 2 dives & theory $530
Drift Diver 2 dives & theory $530
Integrated Mask 2 dives & theory $530
Tec Package (DPV & Integrated Mask) 4 dives & theory $930
Digital U/W Photographer 2 dives & theory $530
Peak Performance Buoyancy 2 dives & theory $530
AWARE Fish Identification 2 dives & theory $530
Underwater Naturalist 2 dives & theory $530
EFR Theory $530
Nitrox Theory $360
FREEDIVING COURSES PRICE
Discover Freediving $340
Basic Freediver Course $650
Freediver Course $850
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All courses are conducted on a semi-private/private basis with a maximum of 3 students per instructor.
Above prices include all equipment, boat fees, course materials and limited emergency diving insurance.
Personalise any experience with a private instructor and/or a vessel of your choice. Please note that additional fees apply - see boat charter options for more information.

Terms and conditions:
Rates are per person. A minimum of 24 hour pre-booking is re%uired Please note that all above activities are available on a private basis, different rates apply and are subject to
boat availability. All above prices are in US$ and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST). Cancellation policy: For any last minute

cancellation or no show Dive Butler Fari Veli reserves the right to charge 50%/100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by %uests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the
activity, to avoid any cancellation charges. For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any activity due to weatl

er conditions.




